Revision Date : 16-Apr-25
Nitrile Cleanroom Gloves
Series: TC-SH12
Features:
• Sulfur and Accelerator free, synthetic nitrile.
• Acceptable Quality Level, AQL of 1.5 for freedom from holes.
• Textured fingertips and tapered finish for a secure and
comfortable fit.

• Environmental management systems in accordance with
ISO 14001.
Order Information
Recommended Industries
FED 1 10 100 1000 10K 100K
ISO 3 4 5 6 7 8
GMP     A/B   C D
TC-SH12-XS-F 12” (min 300mm) 100 gloves/bag, 10 bags/case
TC-SH12-S-F 12” (min 300mm) 100 gloves/bag, 10 bags/case
TC-SH12-M-F 12” (min 300mm) 100 gloves/bag, 10 bags/case
TC-SH12-L-F 12” (min 300mm) 100 gloves/bag, 10 bags/case
Revision Date : 16-Apr-25
Dimensions Thickness
Physical Properties
ESD Properties